NORO

NORO ROUND BATHTUB 140-
NORO ART. NO. 0162

Item number: 0162

Corner bath in sanitary acrylic with soft and round shapes. Good bath
— depth provides a lot of space.
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Detailed information

Item number

NOBB
RSK
EAN

Standards and classifications
ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Bathing depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Height max. (mm)

Height min. (mm)

Interior depth

Length (mm)

Width

Net weight (kg)

Water volume (l)

Care instructions

46221420
7307665
7340032401622

EC011609

495
675
675
675
495
1400
1400
45
388

Material and surface treatment

Main material
Surface finish

Color

Equipment

Outlet drain
Drainage pipe
Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)
Package width (m)
Package depth(m)
Package weight(kg)

Acrylic
Glossy
White

Yes
Yes

1,600
0,800
1,500
50,000

Clean the tub after each bath for long-lasting effect. Use a soft cloth to wipe away the water droplets and prevent limescale

deposits.

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/bathtubs/noro-round-bathtub-140-noro-art-no-0162

