NORO



NORO ROUND BATHTUB 140-NORO ART. NO. 0162

Item number: 0162

Corner bath in sanitary acrylic with soft and round shapes. Good bath depth provides a lot of space.



Detailed information

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	46221420	Main material	Acrylic
RSK	7307665	Surface finish	Glossy
EAN	7340032401622	Color	White
Standards and classifications		Equipment	
ETIM	EC011609	Outlet drain	Yes
Product dimensions and weight		Drainage pipe	Yes
Bathing depth (mm)	495	Packaging dimensions and weight	
Height (mm)	675	Package height(m)	1,600
Height max. (mm)	675	Package width (m)	0,800
Height min. (mm)	675	Package depth(m)	1,500
Interior depth	495	Package weight(kg)	50,000
Length (mm)	1400		
Width	1400		
Net weight (kg)	45		
Water volume (I)	388		

Care instructions

Clean the tub after each bath for long-lasting effect. Use a soft cloth to wipe away the water droplets and prevent limescale deposits.